
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
Formed under Gujarat State Act No.:8 of 2009 
Accredited Grade A by NAAC CHARUSAT 

Date: 10th July 2021 

Funds/Grants received 
This is to certify that funds/ grants received from Various Government agencies, Non- 

Government agencies and Philanthropists for the development and maintenance of 
infrastructure from the period 1st April 2015 to 31st March 2020 are as follows: 

Year Government Non-Government & 
(Rs. In Lakhs) 

2019-200 
2018-19 
2017-18 
2016-17 
2015-165 
Total 

Philanthropists 
(Rs. In Lakhs)_ 

31.00 
109.99 

342.80 
157.48 
900.15 
1541.42 

29.89 

7.08 
10.58 

0.00 

0.00 
47.55 

Pfosh 

Régisttar, Finance officer 

CHARUSAT 
SCIENC 

CHARUSAT 
STY OF 

UNTS REGISTRAR CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGYCHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA 

VH 49010 

Seal of University

SCIENC 
RsiYO 

CHARUSAT Campus- Changa, Off Nadiad - Petlad Highway, Gujarat- 388 421, INDIA, 

Ph # +91-2697-265011, 265021 E-mail: info@charusat.ac.in Web: www.charusat.ac.in 

Aegis Shri Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal 

TEGHM 


