

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Formed under Gujarat State Act No.: 8 of 2009

Accredited Grade A by NAAC

Date: 10th July 2021

Funds/Grants received

This is to certify that funds/ grants received from Various Government agencies, Non-Government agencies and Philanthropists for the development and maintenance of infrastructure from the period 1st April 2015 to 31st March 2020 are as follows:

Year	Government (Rs. In Lakhs)	Non-Government & Philanthropists (Rs. In Lakhs)
2019-20	29.89	31.00
2018-19	7.08	109.99
2017-18	10.58	342.80
2016-17	0.00	157.48
2015-16	0.00	900.15
Total	47.55	1541.42

Finance officer CHARUSAT



Registrar, CHARUSAT

REGISTRAR
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA

Seal of University

